



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9342/2018

UDAY RAJ AND ORS.

..... Petitioners

Through:

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Rajesh Gogna, CGSC with Ms.

Priya Singh, Advocates

Ms. Shobhna Takiar, SC with Ms.

Kritika Gupta, Mr. Kamleshwar and

Mr. Kuljeet Singh, Advocates for

DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER

21.05.2024

%

List on 01.10.2024.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

MAY 21, 2024/akr